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HALP PROGRAM

POD PROGRAM ROOM

AQUATICS CENTRE

UNIVERSAL CHANGE FACILITIES
LIBRARY

MAKER SPACE

RECORDING STUDIO

UNIVERSAL WASHROOMS

CONCESSION
INDOOR PLAYSPACE |
GYMNASIUM =
&
TRACK a

OPTIONAL FITNESS (LIGHT CARDIO
AND STRENGTH & CONDITIONING)

INTERIOR BOARDWALK

BOQEES0[/EEEDE8

COURTYARD GALLERY
RECEPTION

SERVICES

ELEVATOR

STAIRS
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PROTECTION AND ENHANCEMENT OF THE
NATURAL ENVIRONMENT

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
1
1

COMMUNITY GARDENS

TREE CANOPY AND REPLACEMENT

SOIL QUALITY AND QUANTITY

STREET TREES

NATURAL SELF -SUSTAINING VEGETATION
URBAN HEAT ISLAND REDUCTION

COOL ROOFS AND GREEN ROOFS

BIRD FRIENDLY DESIGN

WATER QUALITY WITH LSRCA

WATER QUANTITY WITH LSRCA

- O

12 HIGH PERFORMANCE BUILDING ENVELOPE

13 HIGH EFFICIENCY MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT

14 INTEGRATED HEAT RECOVERY

15 PASSIVE LOBBY VENTILATION

16 BUILDING AUTOMATION SYSTEM AND CONTROLS

17 BUILDING WATER EFFICIENCY INCLUDING LOW
FLOW HANDS FREE FIXTURES

18 HIGH EFFICIENCY LED LIGHTING

19 ENCHANCED NATURAL LIGHTING

20 SHIELDED EXTERIOR LIGHTING

21 RAINWATER HARVESTING AND REUSE

22 SMART METERS

DESIGN FOR COMPLETE AND
CONNECTED COMMUNITIES

23 CONNECTIVITY AND PERMEABILITY

24 PEDESTRIAN NETWORKS

25 STREETSCAPE AMENITIES

26 BICYCLE PARKING

27 CYCLING NETWORKS

28 SERVICING AND LOADING

29 CARPOOL PARKING SPACES

30 ELECTRIC VEHICLE PARKING SPACES
31 ACCESSIBLE PARKING SPACES

32 UNIVERSAL DESIGN AND ACCESSIBILITY
33 WASTE AND RECYCLING

34 BUILDING LOCATION AND ORIENTATION
35 EDUCATION/INFORMATION
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INTEGRATING THE CENTRE

EAST G\{\/\LLIMBURY
Public Library



